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VETERAN FERFI KIEMELESI

név

Barath Kornél
Frank Béla
Kopasz Tibor
Csucs Janos
Szabé Laszl6
Geri Laszlo
Bakonyi Ferenc
Bolyhos Ferenc
Fekecs Laszlo
Telekes Florian
Dudas Istvan
Kozmér Jozsef
Pillinger Janos
Kara Tibor
Vajda Jozsef
Simon Miklés

Nemes Gabor

Szunyogh Mihaly

RANGSOR 60-64 EV

1953 - 1957
vers.eng. szill. év
10846 1954
17031 1955
8360 1954
10542 1955
9698 1953
10845 1953
8168 1953
9664 1954
9893 1956
8178 1953
9086 1953
17660 1956
9672 1953
9834 1956
10700 1957
16507 1955
8883 1957
10668 1953

MOATSZ. 2017.06.24

egyestlet

Godolléi EAC.

Eintracht Bielstein

Varpalotai Banyasz SK
Szentesi Kinizsi SZITE

Budai XI.SE

EK

Veszprém ASE

Jaszkun Volan SC

Honvéd Szondi Gyorgy SE
Hatvani Asztalitenisz SE

KSI SE

Veteran

Tipografia Testedz6 Egyesiilet
Esztergom ASE
Pestszentimrei Pingpongosok SE
Széchenyi Egyetem SC
Sanitas-Budé SE

Bonyhad Vasas AC

PONT

264
236
204
160
148
148
106
104
92
64
42
32
24
16

12
12



